10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Coordinator

Seasonal Lifeguard

Pool Manager

Seasonal Recreation

Recreation Coordinator

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Other Positions Held Special District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Department

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages
$45,626

$10,808

$6,849

$4,714

$4,582

$4,043

$3,569

$3,367

$3,317

$2,937

$2,907

$2,732

$2,710

$2,673

$2,428

$2,423

$2,400

$2,375



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$2,347

$2,345

$2,306

$2,289

$2,271

$2,257

$2,241

$2,134

$2,093

$2,053

$2,052

$2,030

$1,917

$1,834

$1,748

$1,686

$1,671

$1,613



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Recreation

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$1,588

$1,524

$1,456

$1,404

$1,392

$1,362

$1,265

$1,258

$1,253

$1,231

$1,200

$1,172

$1,159

$1,094

$1,001

$959

$880

$875



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Recreation

Seasonal Lifeguard

Seasonal Recreation

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Cameron Park Community
Services District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$826

$826

$812

$779

$704

$677

$668

$653

$614

$294

$279

$207

$153

$146

$59

$45

$32

$27



