	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Recreation Supervisor		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$45,626
2.	Recreation Coordinator		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$10,808
3.	Seasonal Lifeguard		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$6,849
4.	Pool Manager		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,714
5.	Seasonal Recreation		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,582
6.	Recreation Coordinator		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,043
7.	Seasonal Recreation		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,569
8.	Seasonal Lifeguard		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,367
9.	Seasonal Recreation		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,317
10.	Seasonal Lifeguard		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,937
11.	Seasonal Lifeguard		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,907
12.	Seasonal Recreation		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,732
13.	Seasonal Lifeguard		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,710
14.	Seasonal Lifeguard		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,673
15.	Seasonal Lifeguard		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,428
16.	Seasonal Recreation		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,423
17.	Seasonal Lifeguard		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,400
18.	Seasonal Lifeguard		Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,375

19.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,347
20.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,345
21.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,306
22.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,289
23.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,271
24.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,257
25.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,241
26.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,134
27.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,093
28.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,053
29.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,052
30.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$2,030
31.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,917
32.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,834
33.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,748
34.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,686
35.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,671
36.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,613

37.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,588
38.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,524
39.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,456
40.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,404
41.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,392
42.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,362
43.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,265
44.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,258
45.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,253
46.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,231
47.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,200
48.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,172
49.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,159
50.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,094
51.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$1,001
52.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$959
53.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$880
54.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$875

55.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$826
56.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$826
57.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$812
58.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$779
59.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$704
60.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$677
61.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$668
62.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$653
63.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$614
64.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$294
65.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$279
66.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$207
67.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$153
68.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$146
69.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$59
70.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$45
71.	Seasonal Lifeguard	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$32
72.	Seasonal Recreation	Cameron Park Community Services District	Recreation	\$27